2080-LC10-12DWD
Allen Bradley PLC – Micro 810
Technical Specifications:
Manufacturer
Brand
Part Number/Catalog No.
Product Type
Power
Number of I/O
Dimensions HxWxD
Supply Voltage Range
Voltage Range
Input I/O Rating
Input Type
Input Voltage Range
Input Voltage max.
Input Resolution
Relay Output Voltage min.
Voltage max.
Rockwell Automation
Allen-Bradley
2080-LC10-12DWD
Programmable Controller
12V DC
8 Input(4 digital, 4 analog/digital);
4 Output
3.58 x 2.95 x 2.32 in.
10.8V-13.2V DC
12V DC Class 2
12V DC, 8mA
DC Voltage
0-10V DC
26.4V DC
10-bit
5V AC/DC
250V AC, 30V DC
DO Supply Inc. DOES NOT WARRANT THE COMPLETENESS, TIMELINESS OR ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE DATA CONTAINED on this PDF document.
ALL INFORMATION CONVEYED HEREBY IS PROVIDED TO USERS "AS IS." IN NO EVENT SHALL DO Supply Inc. BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES OF
ANY KIND INCLUDING DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, LOSS PROFIT OR DAMAGE.